
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

M M3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESPICABLE DIXIE Last start Masters winner RIC, 29/08/2020, R7, M 1M 4M 5M M3/1J. Polidano 466336 6/0108

 2 FIFIELD BITTER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 3P M3/2G. Abernethy 476786 4/0195

 3 STYLAX Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R5, P 5P 2M 1P M3/2S. Kirby 485736 5/0171

 4 GOOD FRIEND Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R10, M 6M 7M 5M M3/1L. Joyce 477507 9/0151

 5 EL GRAND LADY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 4P M3/2M. Wicks 473445 5/0123

 6 CHAMPNESS MISS Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2020, R5, P 7P 5M 5P M3/1V. Farrugia 472109 10/095

 7 GIMME STRENGTH Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R5, Y 7Y 3P 8P M3/2A. Provest 474742 2/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 O'LONNIE Last start winner BAT, 31/08/2020, R5, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/3R. Board 487850 6/5132

 2 LITTLE MUNCHIE Weighted points score BAT, 15/06/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 4/1/3P. Wasson 471121 8/7159

 3 ZIPPING JADE Last start winner BAT, 14/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 526316 1/0151

 4 BETHANY Last start winner BAT, 31/08/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 527862 1/0147

 5 FIFIELD BITTER 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 476786 4/3195

 6 HE'LL DO IT Last start placegetter BAT, 31/08/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4R. Board 507675 1/0174

 7 BUBBA BEACH Last start placegetter BAT, 31/08/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2123

 8 ARROGANT BOBBY Last start placegetter BAT, 31/08/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2111

 9 HOLD UP Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 5/4213

 10 PARISIAN ROC Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3D. Brewer 529812 2/1179

 11 BEAU RIDER Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3L. Maney 520540 2/1159

 12 LUCID DREAMS Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2M. Murphy 490798 5/2156

 13 OFF ROAD GAL Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R10, M 5M 3P 8M 5/1V. Farrugia 472104 7/3152

 14 PORCARO Weighted points score DUB, 29/08/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/2G. Abernethy 498267 3/2150

 15 JIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R10, Y 3Y 1Y 5/4W. Hall 497034 1/0140

 16 SNOOZE MCGRAW Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4C. Spratt 524974 1/0135

 17 NO BOB ROB Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4R. Tyler 522438 1/0133

 18 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 4/3132

 19 EL GRAND LADY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1M. Wicks 473445 5/3123

 20 DANCING SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R6, Y 2Y 6P 8P 5/1W. Hall 494252 4/3120

 21 SHE'S RADIANT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Joyce 494883 6/4120

 22 SECRET WILD ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1E. Sanchez 495651 5/4117

 23 I'M BULLET PROOF Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 2Y 5/1J. Hill 489529 4/3108

 24 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score BAT, 15/06/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/2105

 25 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 498229 1/0102

 26 PRESIDENT DON Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Harrison 498507 1/0102

 27 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 22/08/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4G. Dixon 499407 1/0100

 28 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/299

 29 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R2, P 8P 2P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/399

 30 SWIFT BINGA Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2M. Murphy 521504 3/290
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING JADE Last start winner BAT, 14/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 526316 1/0151

 2 BETHANY Last start winner BAT, 31/08/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 527862 1/0147

 3 FIFIELD BITTER 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 476786 4/3195

 4 HE'LL DO IT Last start placegetter BAT, 31/08/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4R. Board 507675 1/0174

 5 BUBBA BEACH Last start placegetter BAT, 31/08/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2123

 6 ARROGANT BOBBY Last start placegetter BAT, 31/08/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2111

 7 HOLD UP Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 5/4213

 8 PARISIAN ROC Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3D. Brewer 529812 2/1179

 9 BEAU RIDER Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3L. Maney 520540 2/1159

 10 LUCID DREAMS Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2M. Murphy 490798 5/2156

 11 OFF ROAD GAL Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R10, M 5M 3P 8M 5/1V. Farrugia 472104 7/3152

 12 PORCARO Weighted points score DUB, 29/08/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/2G. Abernethy 498267 3/2150

 13 JIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R10, Y 3Y 1Y 5/4W. Hall 497034 1/0140

 14 SNOOZE MCGRAW Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4C. Spratt 524974 1/0135

 15 NO BOB ROB Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4R. Tyler 522438 1/0133

 16 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 4/3132

 17 EL GRAND LADY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1M. Wicks 473445 5/3123

 18 DANCING SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R6, Y 2Y 6P 8P 5/1W. Hall 494252 4/3120

 19 SHE'S RADIANT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Joyce 494883 6/4120

 20 SECRET WILD ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1E. Sanchez 495651 5/4117

 21 I'M BULLET PROOF Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 2Y 5/1J. Hill 489529 4/3108

 22 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score BAT, 15/06/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/2105

 23 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 498229 1/0102

 24 PRESIDENT DON Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Harrison 498507 1/0102

 25 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 22/08/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4G. Dixon 499407 1/0100

 26 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/299

 27 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R2, P 8P 2P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/399

 28 SWIFT BINGA Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2M. Murphy 521504 3/290
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING JETHRO First start M/1R. Tyler 526317 0/00

 2 DUCHESS ANNETTS First start M/1R. Tyler 529790 0/00

 3 MY MATE JIM First start M/1V. Sultana 529670 0/00

 4 ZIPPING GRETA First start M/1R. Tyler 526313 0/00

 5 URANA MEAT LOAF First start M/1D. Brewer 527949 0/00

 6 BOAZ First start M/1R. Brewer 529644 0/00

 7 BOGAN WEIR Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 22/08/2020, R1, P 7P M/1G. Dixon 499405 0/033

 8 RUBY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R1, Y 4Y 6P 7P M/1W. Hall 494251 0/070

 9 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/060

 10 TIJUANA CITY Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 4P M/1P. Wasson 491874 0/058

 11 EARLY RISER Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 8P M/1N. Goodridge 499267 0/052

 12 EAGLE MAN Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1S. Hopkins 478041 0/048

 13 TRAVELLIN' SIMON Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1P. Wasson 490527 0/045

 14 UP THERE PATTY Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R3, P 7P 8P M/1R. Harrison 529312 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DO YOU DIG Last start winner BAT, 31/08/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/3T. Anderson 508890 9/2279

 2 DUNCAN CARGO Last start winner BAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/3R. Steel 521389 9/1276

 3 HIP HOP MOTION Last start winner BAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3S. Cummins 522316 2/1156

 4 NARRA JON Last start placegetter BAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4L. Duncan 499366 1/0147

 5 BROCKIE'S CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4M. Wicks 498546 6/0252

 6 WINKING NICK Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/4A. Provest 499751 3/0203

 7 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 520512 2/0192

 8 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 526629 2/0182

 9 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3J. Mcgrath 491297 5/1164

 10 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score DUB, 29/08/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4G. Dixon 499403 1/0152

 11 UNLEASH TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4A. Williams 491780 1/0147

 12 SAMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R8, Y 2Y 3Y 4P 5/3W. Hall 494248 6/1136

 13 MISS URBAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2L. Maney 520539 3/2132

 14 SHE'S RADIANT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4L. Joyce 494883 6/0120

 15 MIAMI SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/1W. Hall 494254 5/3118

 16 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R7, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 522064 1/0113

 17 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Provest 520497 2/091

 18 BOSSY BRITCHES Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1M. Harrison 486111 5/375

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  3 September 2020 - 09:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION Last start winner BAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3S. Cummins 522316 2/1156

 2 NARRA JON Last start placegetter BAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4L. Duncan 499366 1/0147

 3 BROCKIE'S CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4M. Wicks 498546 6/0252

 4 WINKING NICK Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/4A. Provest 499751 3/0203

 5 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 520512 2/0192

 6 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 526629 2/0182

 7 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3J. Mcgrath 491297 5/1164

 8 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score DUB, 29/08/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4G. Dixon 499403 1/0152

 9 UNLEASH TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4A. Williams 491780 1/0147

 10 SAMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R8, Y 2Y 3Y 4P 5/3W. Hall 494248 6/1136

 11 MISS URBAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2L. Maney 520539 3/2132

 12 SHE'S RADIANT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4L. Joyce 494883 6/0120

 13 MIAMI SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/1W. Hall 494254 5/3118

 14 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R7, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 522064 1/0113

 15 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Provest 520497 2/091

 16 BOSSY BRITCHES Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1M. Harrison 486111 5/375
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P NG 520 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/3R. Steel 521392 12/5312

 2 NANGAR DIVA Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 2P 1/3D. Barnes 489413 20/16309

 3 TYPHOON TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 1 5C 4P 3P 1/2A. Williams 490920 13/10279

 4 FLYING RICCIARDO Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3K. Sultana 528249 10/5374

 5 ZIPPING TRUVY Grade order Grade 3 8C 4C 3P 3/1/3R. Tyler 494559 7/4230

 6 ESTHER'S DIVA Grade order Grade 4 6C 7C 2C 4/1/3S. Sultana 508563 9/6308

 7 STILL BLUE Grade order Grade 4 5C 1P 2P 4/1/3P. Roach 497966 8/7224

 8 NANGAR SILK Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 4P 4/1/3D. Barnes 525554 9/3213

 9 HARTLEY ENTRY Grade order Grade 4 3P 4C 4C 4/1/1T. Vella 499123 7/4179

 10 FERNANDO PORCHE Grade order Grade 5 3C 7P 2P 5/1P. Roach 490926 6/5276

 11 HE'S SO HECTIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 4/3189

 12 RITZA DOT Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/1R. Tyler 507346 4/3185

 13 MIDNIGHT ESCAPE Grade order Grade 5 1C 3P 3P 5/4S. Swain 523085 1/0140

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  3 September 2020 - 09:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RED AZALEA Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 1/1A. Ginn 491125 22/21255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK EVIE Dropping in grade BAT, 24/08/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 3/1/3A. Ginn 491924 11/9254

 2 ZEST TO EXCEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 3/1/3A. Williams 490919 12/2228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MODUS OPERANDI Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R9, M 1M 3M 3M 1/2R. Tyler 469861 22/16257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING IVY Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/3M. Hallinan 495989 9/5243

 2 ZEST TO EXCEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 3/1/2A. Williams 490919 12/8228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE PEPPA Last start placegetter BAT, 24/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1R. Harrison 520042 0/0148

 2 TOM'S THE MAN Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R1, P 6P 8P 5P M/1N. Doggett 491292 0/067

 3 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R1, P 6P 4P M/1M. Duncan 499376 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KHATANGA PORT Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 2P 4/1/1C. Spratt 489406 7/6174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COCO KHATANGA Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1C. Spratt 489403 8/3219

 2 KHATANGA BAY Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R7, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2C. Spratt 496472 4/2171

 3 MISS URBAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2L. Maney 520539 3/2132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 September 2020

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYSON HERRERA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. Brewer 521395 0/071

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  3 September 2020 - 09:27 AM WST


